82E - Weekday - Inbound

Solihull Station
Interchange

Solihull Town Centre

The Boat Inn

Hampton In Arden Stn

07:30

07:34

07:45

07:47

82E - Weekday - Outbound

Hampton In Arden Stn

The Boat Inn

Solihull Town Centre

Solihull Station
Interchange

08:00

08:03

08:10

08:14

08:30

08:34

08:46

08:49

09:00

09:03

09:10

0914

09:30

09:34

09:44

09:47

10:00

10:03

10:10

1014

10:30

10:34

10:44

10:47

11:00

11:03

1110

1114

11:30

11:34

11:44

11:47

12:00

12:03

1210

1214

12:30

12:34

12:44

12:47

13:20

13:23

13:30

13:34

13:50

13:54

14:04

14:07

14:20

14:23

14:30

14:34

14:50

14:54

15:04

15:07

15:20

15:23

15:30

15:34

15:50

15:54

16:04

16:07

16:20

16:25

16:32

16:36

16:50

16:54

17:04

17:07

17:20

17:24

17:31

17:35

17:50

17:55

18:06

18:09

18:20

18:23

18:30

18:34



