

82E · Weekday · Inbound

Solihull Station Interchange	07:30	08:30	09:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:50	14:50	15:50	16:50	17:50
Solihull Town Centre	07:34	08:34	09:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	13:54	14:54	15:54	16:54	17:55
The Boat Inn	07:45	08:46	09:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	14:04	15:04	16:04	17:04	18:06
Hampton In Arden Stn	07:47	08:49	09:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	14:07	15:07	16:07	17:07	18:09

82E · Weekday · Outbound

Hampton In Arden Stn	08:00	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:20	14:20	15:20	16:20	17:20	18:20
The Boat Inn	08:03	09:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	13:23	14:23	15:23	16:25	17:24	18:23
Solihull Town Centre	08:10	09:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	13:30	14:30	15:30	16:32	17:31	18:30
Solihull Station Interchange	08:14	09:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	13:34	14:34	15:34	16:36	17:35	18:34